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Logo: wersja podstawowa (układ pionowy)

Rzut kondygnacji

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY
Kraków, ul. Bobrzyńskiego 12

www.tutajbunscha.pl
nr tel.  887 772 114, 663 442 022
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B2.2.M19, 2

B2.2.M18.01
B2.2.M18.02
B2.2.M18.03
B2.2.M18.04
B2.2.M18.05

przedpokój
garderoba
pokój dzienny
sypialnia
łazienka

5,89
2,46

17,34
11,99

5,16
42,84 m²

1. PRZEDPOKÓJ 5,89m2

3. POKÓJ DZIENNY 17,34m2

4. SYPIALNIA 11,99m2

5. ŁAZIENKA 5,16m2

2. GARDEROBA 2,46m2 1
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NR      NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA              POW. (m2)

SUMA
6 balkon 4,20

18

6

Lokal B2 M18        42,84m2        2 Piętro        2 pokoje


	B2 M18

